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EVENT 301 Girls Open 400m IM                  

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Rebekah Worthy 11 Middlesboro   5:56.81  + 0.84 430  
 50m    37.57 100m  1:23.54 150m  2:07.55 200m  2:50.77 250m  3:41.09 300m  4:33.22 350m  5:15.36 400m  5:56.81 
    37.57    45.97    44.01    43.22    50.32    52.13    42.14    41.45 
2. Keanna MacInnes 11 Heart Of Mid   5:59.44  + 0.77 421  
 50m    34.98 100m  1:17.61 150m  2:03.44 200m  2:47.53 250m  3:42.38 300m  4:38.10 350m  5:19.43 400m  5:59.44 
    34.98    42.63    45.83    44.09    54.85    55.72    41.33    40.01 
3. Emily Wade 11 Middlesboro   6:04.23  + 0.84 404  
 50m    39.47 100m  1:25.65 150m  2:12.12 200m  2:56.75 250m  3:49.81 300m  4:42.29 350m  5:23.97 400m  6:04.23 
    39.47    46.18    46.47    44.63    53.06    52.48    41.68    40.26 
4. Anya Watt 11 Dumfries   6:05.61  + 0.89 400  
 50m    39.13 100m  1:23.78 150m  2:10.56 200m  2:55.71 250m  3:51.26 300m  4:46.94 350m  5:27.49 400m  6:05.61 
    39.13    44.65    46.78    45.15    55.55    55.68    40.55    38.12 
5. Lowri Waugh 11 Co Newcastle   6:06.26  + 0.82 398  
 50m    37.15 100m  1:22.19 150m  2:08.02 200m  2:52.62 250m  3:48.91 300m  4:46.19 350m  5:27.07 400m  6:06.26 
    37.15    45.04    45.83    44.60    56.29    57.28    40.88    39.19 
6. Elizabeth Airey 11 Carlisle Aq   6:08.78  + 0.69 390  
 50m    39.95 100m  1:26.76 150m  2:14.60 200m  3:00.67 250m  3:57.68 300m  4:52.43 350m  5:32.29 400m  6:08.78 
    39.95    46.81    47.84    46.07    57.01    54.75    39.86    36.49 
7. Gabrielle Melbourne-Sm 9 Ellesmere Co   6:15.42  + 0.72 369  
 50m    37.08 100m  1:23.61 150m  2:12.64 200m  3:00.94 250m  3:57.05 300m  4:52.99 350m  5:34.40 400m  6:15.42 
    37.08    46.53    49.03    48.30    56.11    55.94    41.41    41.02 
8. Megan Pathal 11 Heart Of Mid   6:21.54  + 0.85 352  
 50m    44.43 100m  1:36.24 150m  2:24.74 200m  3:13.14 250m  4:06.23 300m  4:57.63 350m  5:40.31 400m  6:21.54 
    44.43    51.81    48.50    48.40    53.09    51.40    42.68    41.23 
9. Rachel Bradley 9 Middlesboro   6:31.00  + 0.84 327  
 50m    41.82 100m  1:32.75 150m  2:23.11 200m  3:11.23 250m  4:09.13 300m  5:05.26 350m  5:48.63 400m  6:31.00 
    41.82    50.93    50.36    48.12    57.90    56.13    43.37    42.37 
  Samantha Clark 11 Carlisle Aq  DNF     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Aimee Hawke 12 Bo Stockton   5:22.23  + 0.84 584  
 50m    34.52 100m  1:14.28 150m  1:55.99 200m  2:36.80 250m  3:22.07 300m  4:07.77 350m  4:45.84 400m  5:22.23 
    34.52    39.76    41.71    40.81    45.27    45.70    38.07    36.39 
2. Alexandra Waller 12 Heart Of Mid   5:38.37  + 0.73 504  
 50m    35.20 100m  1:19.11 150m  2:01.60 200m  2:43.40 250m  3:33.57 300m  4:24.70 350m  5:02.83 400m  5:38.37 
    35.20    43.91    42.49    41.80    50.17    51.13    38.13    35.54 
2. Nina Holguin 12 RichmondDale   5:38.37  + 0.82 504  
 50m    32.82 100m  1:11.15 150m  1:56.34 200m  2:41.98 250m  3:32.83 300m  4:24.53 350m  5:02.54 400m  5:38.37 
    32.82    38.33    45.19    45.64    50.85    51.70    38.01    35.83 
4. Jade Galloway 12 Gates &Whick   5:45.37  + 0.86 474  
 50m    37.67 100m  1:24.07 150m  2:07.24 200m  2:51.05 250m  3:39.57 300m  4:29.03 350m  5:07.23 400m  5:45.37 
    37.67    46.40    43.17    43.81    48.52    49.46    38.20    38.14 
5. Eve Larsen 12 Co Sund'land   5:45.76  + 0.84 473  
 50m    36.11 100m  1:20.18 150m  2:04.48 200m  2:46.49 250m  3:36.18 300m  4:25.92 350m  5:06.88 400m  5:45.76 
    36.11    44.07    44.30    42.01    49.69    49.74    40.96    38.88 
6. Sophie Brandon 12 Tynemouth   5:46.25  + 0.79 471  
 50m    35.06 100m  1:19.47 150m  2:03.14 200m  2:46.07 250m  3:37.35 300m  4:29.19 350m  5:07.90 400m  5:46.25 
    35.06    44.41    43.67    42.93    51.28    51.84    38.71    38.35 
7. Georgina Lee 12 Chester Le S   5:50.60  + 0.87 453  
 50m    36.15 100m  1:17.71 150m  2:02.08 200m - 250m  3:39.46 300m  4:33.63 350m  5:13.05 400m  5:50.60 
    36.15    41.56    44.37 -  1:37.38    54.17    39.42    37.55 
8. Madeleine Thoms 12 Co Aberdeen   5:54.70  + 0.78 438  
 50m    38.71 100m  1:24.97 150m  2:10.21 200m  2:54.62 250m  3:44.24 300m  4:34.67 350m  5:15.63 400m  5:54.70 
    38.71    46.26    45.24    44.41    49.62    50.43    40.96    39.07 
9. Catrina McManus 12 East Lothian   5:55.08  + 0.78 436  
 50m    36.02 100m  1:21.47 150m  2:04.90 200m  2:47.54 250m  3:41.46 300m  4:36.67 350m  5:16.11 400m  5:55.08 
    36.02    45.45    43.43    42.64    53.92    55.21    39.44    38.97 
10. Olivia McAvoy 12 Middlesboro   5:57.01  + 0.90 429  
 50m    37.97 100m  1:21.58 150m  2:08.43 200m  2:52.95 250m  3:45.92 300m  4:38.77 350m  5:18.12 400m  5:57.01 
    37.97    43.61    46.85    44.52    52.97    52.85    39.35    38.89 
11. Tara Grant 12 Co Aberdeen   5:57.92  + 0.86 426  
 50m    39.02 100m  1:24.66 150m  2:09.15 200m  2:53.55 250m  3:45.67 300m  4:39.10 350m  5:19.20 400m  5:57.92 
    39.02    45.64    44.49    44.40    52.12    53.43    40.10    38.72 
12. Natalya Sharp 12 Co Sund'land   5:58.66  + 0.69 424  
 50m    38.42 100m  1:25.80 150m  2:12.62 200m  2:58.70 250m  3:47.40 300m  4:37.91 350m  5:20.45 400m  5:58.66 
    38.42    47.38    46.82    46.08    48.70    50.51    42.54    38.21 
13. Yasmin Perry 12 Co Aberdeen   6:01.81  + 0.82 413  
 50m    36.94 100m  1:20.03 150m  2:07.34 200m  2:52.99 250m  3:45.66 300m  4:39.65 350m  5:21.70 400m  6:01.81 
    36.94    43.09    47.31    45.65    52.67    53.99    42.05    40.11 
14. Ailish Gregory 12 Tynemouth   6:04.79  + 0.72 403  
 50m    36.58 100m  1:24.86 150m  2:12.22 200m  2:58.12 250m  3:52.70 300m  4:47.87 350m  5:27.45 400m  6:04.79 
    36.58    48.28    47.36    45.90    54.58    55.17    39.58    37.34 
15. Madeleine Brandon 12 Tynemouth   6:05.94  + 0.74 399  
 50m    36.59 100m  1:24.78 150m  2:08.60 200m  2:51.15 250m  3:45.24 300m  4:44.47 350m  5:26.39 400m  6:05.94 
    36.59    48.19    43.82    42.55    54.09    59.23    41.92    39.55 
16. Lucy Hodgson 12 Alnwick Dol   6:09.78  + 0.86 386  
 50m    41.17 100m  1:31.43 150m  2:20.02 200m  3:06.76 250m  3:57.43 300m  4:49.47 350m  5:29.57 400m  6:09.78 
    41.17    50.26    48.59    46.74    50.67    52.04    40.10    40.21 
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Carissa Armijo 13 Gates &Whick   5:11.58  + 0.81 646  
 50m    31.93 100m  1:09.46 150m  1:49.79 200m  2:29.03 250m  3:14.74 300m  4:01.28 350m  4:36.62 400m  5:11.58 
    31.93    37.53    40.33    39.24    45.71    46.54    35.34    34.96 
2. Jodi Bunker 13 Co Sund'land   5:21.59  + 0.77 588  
 50m    33.50 100m  1:10.98 150m  1:53.98 200m  2:35.88 250m  3:21.08 300m  4:08.06 350m  4:45.64 400m  5:21.59 
    33.50    37.48    43.00    41.90    45.20    46.98    37.58    35.95 
3. Anya Sordy 13 Gates &Whick   5:23.64  + 0.88 577  
 50m    33.56 100m  1:13.21 150m  1:57.52 200m  2:39.45 250m  3:24.88 300m  4:10.76 350m  4:49.08 400m  5:23.64 
    33.56    39.65    44.31    41.93    45.43    45.88    38.32    34.56 
4. Niamh McDonagh 13 Bo Stockton   5:23.78  + 0.93 576  
 50m    34.92 100m  1:15.78 150m  1:58.28 200m  2:39.65 250m  3:25.56 300m  4:11.30 350m  4:48.06 400m  5:23.78 
    34.92    40.86    42.50    41.37    45.91    45.74    36.76    35.72 
5. Rachel Taylor 13 South Tyne   5:29.63  + 0.90 546  
 50m    34.44 100m  1:15.84 150m  1:58.41 200m  2:40.04 250m  3:25.89 300m  4:12.28 350m  4:51.93 400m  5:29.63 
    34.44    41.40    42.57    41.63    45.85    46.39    39.65    37.70 
6. Amy Henshaw 13 Co Sund'land   5:35.05  + 0.83 520  
 50m    35.02 100m  1:14.65 150m  1:57.61 200m  2:38.88 250m  3:30.73 300m  4:22.87 350m  4:58.99 400m  5:35.05 
    35.02    39.63    42.96    41.27    51.85    52.14    36.12    36.06 
7. Mhairi Swanson 13 Heart Of Mid   5:41.26  + 0.76 492  
 50m    34.00 100m  1:15.10 150m  1:57.10 200m  2:39.50 250m  3:29.85 300m  4:21.94 350m  5:01.67 400m  5:41.26 
    34.00    41.10    42.00    42.40    50.35    52.09    39.73    39.59 
8. Rebecca McMinn 13 Cockermouth   5:50.42  + 0.76 454  
 50m    35.79 100m  1:21.08 150m  2:05.80 200m  2:49.69 250m  3:40.16 300m  4:31.90 350m  5:12.18 400m  5:50.42 
    35.79    45.29    44.72    43.89    50.47    51.74    40.28    38.24 
9. Ailsa Duthie 13 Co Aberdeen   5:55.52  + 0.80 435  
 50m    37.95 100m  1:23.10 150m  2:08.71 200m  2:52.38 250m  3:42.00 300m  4:31.80 350m  5:14.91 400m  5:55.52 
    37.95    45.15    45.61    43.67    49.62    49.80    43.11    40.61 
10. Abigail Row 13 Newburn   5:58.18  + 0.89 425  
 50m    36.95 100m  1:24.04 150m  2:09.59 200m  2:53.21 250m  3:47.43 300m  4:40.71 350m  5:20.88 400m  5:58.18 
    36.95    47.09    45.55    43.62    54.22    53.28    40.17    37.30 
11. Kathryn Swinney 13 B.E.S.T.   5:58.73  + 0.96 423  
 50m    37.88 100m  1:21.66 150m  2:06.05 200m  2:49.36 250m  3:44.26 300m  4:39.08 350m  5:19.83 400m  5:58.73 
    37.88    43.78    44.39    43.31    54.90    54.82    40.75    38.90 
12. Rachel Laverie 13 Dumfries   6:09.25  + 0.74 388  
 50m    40.22 100m  1:29.35 150m  2:16.70 200m  3:01.36 250m  3:55.57 300m  4:50.15 350m  5:30.39 400m  6:09.25 
    40.22    49.13    47.35    44.66    54.21    54.58    40.24    38.86 
13. Chloe Laird 13 East Lothian   6:16.34  + 0.73 367  
 50m    40.29 100m  1:31.23 150m  2:20.95 200m  3:09.72 250m  4:01.95 300m  4:56.50 350m  5:39.94 400m  6:16.34 
    40.29    50.94    49.72    48.77    52.23    54.55    43.44    36.40 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Emma Cassell 14 Middlesboro   5:14.17  + 0.80 630  
 50m    31.83 100m  1:08.05 150m  1:49.11 200m  2:30.14 250m  3:15.47 300m  4:00.92 350m  4:38.60 400m  5:14.17 
    31.83    36.22    41.06    41.03    45.33    45.45    37.68    35.57 
2. Gabrielle Burdess 14 Co Sund'land   5:23.24  + 0.78 579  
 50m    34.58 100m  1:15.30 150m  1:58.76 200m  2:41.06 250m  3:25.59 300m  4:11.58 350m  4:48.88 400m  5:23.24 
    34.58    40.72    43.46    42.30    44.53    45.99    37.30    34.36 
3. Elizabeth Lim 14 Warrender Ba   5:23.39  + 0.81 578  
 50m    31.98 100m  1:09.33 150m  1:51.56 200m  2:32.84 250m  3:20.71 300m  4:09.97 350m  4:47.55 400m  5:23.39 
    31.98    37.35    42.23    41.28    47.87    49.26    37.58    35.84 
4. Jennifer Sharp 14 Co Sund'land   5:38.24  + 0.86 505  
 50m    34.83 100m  1:15.74 150m  2:00.22 200m  2:43.01 250m  3:32.94 300m  4:23.59 350m  5:01.42 400m  5:38.24 
    34.83    40.91    44.48    42.79    49.93    50.65    37.83    36.82 
5. Molly Jopling 14 Gates &Whick   5:42.02  + 0.91 488  
 50m    35.19 100m  1:17.92 150m  2:03.23 200m  2:46.70 250m  3:33.98 300m  4:23.06 350m  5:03.01 400m  5:42.02 
    35.19    42.73    45.31    43.47    47.28    49.08    39.95    39.01 
6. Jay Whitehead 14 Co Sund'land   5:44.10  + 0.74 480  
 50m    36.82 100m  1:20.74 150m  2:03.13 200m  2:44.17 250m  3:36.73 300m  4:28.85 350m  5:06.75 400m  5:44.10 
    36.82    43.92    42.39    41.04    52.56    52.12    37.90    37.35 
7. Lizi Clelland 14 B.E.S.T.   5:47.89  + 0.82 464  
 50m    35.55 100m  1:18.70 150m  2:03.57 200m  2:47.71 250m  3:42.52 300m  4:37.01 350m  5:12.62 400m  5:47.89 
    35.55    43.15    44.87    44.14    54.81    54.49    35.61    35.27 
8. Sian Huckle 14 Middlesboro   5:52.60  + 0.76 446  
 50m    36.41 100m  1:20.66 150m  2:04.86 200m  2:47.36 250m  3:41.57 300m  4:35.33 350m  5:14.69 400m  5:52.60 
    36.41    44.25    44.20    42.50    54.21    53.76    39.36    37.91 
9. Stacie Spendiff 14 Tynemouth   5:55.89  + 0.83 433  
 50m    35.24 100m  1:20.24 150m  2:06.82 200m  2:50.98 250m  3:43.46 300m  4:38.14 350m  5:17.32 400m  5:55.89 
    35.24    45.00    46.58    44.16    52.48    54.68    39.18    38.57 
10. Iona Grant 14 Co Aberdeen   5:59.70  + 0.89 420  
 50m    36.70 100m  1:20.70 150m  2:07.73 200m  2:53.45 250m  3:46.28 300m  4:37.86 350m  5:20.06 400m  5:59.70 
    36.70    44.00    47.03    45.72    52.83    51.58    42.20    39.64 
  Lucy-Jane Wilson 14 Carlisle Aq  DNF     
  Lauren Patterson 14 Co Sund'land DQ SL-5L     
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15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Lucy Walton 15 Co Sund'land   5:04.56  + 0.88 692  
 50m    32.50 100m  1:09.00 150m  1:47.46 200m  2:25.11 250m  3:09.90 300m  3:55.13 350m  4:30.22 400m  5:04.56 
    32.50    36.50    38.46    37.65    44.79    45.23    35.09    34.34 
2. Danielle Gilbert 15 Derwentside   5:12.82  + 0.75 639  
 50m    32.65 100m  1:10.20 150m  1:52.58 200m  2:34.18 250m  3:16.97 300m  4:00.78 350m  4:37.76 400m  5:12.82 
    32.65    37.55    42.38    41.60    42.79    43.81    36.98    35.06 
3. Ellie Hawke 15 Bo Stockton   5:16.11  + 0.88 619  
 50m    33.85 100m  1:11.77 150m  1:53.01 200m  2:32.97 250m  3:18.04 300m  4:02.68 350m  4:39.94 400m  5:16.11 
    33.85    37.92    41.24    39.96    45.07    44.64    37.26    36.17 
4. Victoria Hall 15 Co Newcastle   5:23.46  + 0.76 578  
 50m    34.33 100m  1:15.17 150m  1:58.56 200m  2:41.08 250m  3:24.52 300m  4:09.14 350m  4:47.09 400m  5:23.46 
    34.33    40.84    43.39    42.52    43.44    44.62    37.95    36.37 
5. Alyx Cunningham 15 East Lothian   5:29.81  + 0.75 545  
 50m    33.96 100m  1:14.57 150m  1:57.57 200m  2:38.33 250m  3:27.50 300m  4:16.98 350m  4:53.67 400m  5:29.81 
    33.96    40.61    43.00    40.76    49.17    49.48    36.69    36.14 
6. Sian Thompson 15 Carlisle Aq   5:37.76  + 0.80 507  
 50m    33.57 100m  1:12.10 150m  1:56.85 200m  2:41.22 250m  3:30.10 300m  4:19.94 350m  4:59.75 400m  5:37.76 
    33.57    38.53    44.75    44.37    48.88    49.84    39.81    38.01 
7. Imogen Bishop 15 Co Newcastle   5:49.21  + 0.80 459  
 50m    37.54 100m  1:22.76 150m  2:08.22 200m  2:53.33 250m  3:41.40 300m  4:30.10 350m  5:10.33 400m  5:49.21 
    37.54    45.22    45.46    45.11    48.07    48.70    40.23    38.88 
8. Ashlyn Liddle 15 Co Sund'land   5:51.26  + 0.74 451  
 50m    36.00 100m  1:21.07 150m  2:06.06 200m  2:49.15 250m  3:39.75 300m  4:30.42 350m  5:11.08 400m  5:51.26 
    36.00    45.07    44.99    43.09    50.60    50.67    40.66    40.18 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Aimee Willmott 20 Middlesboro   4:44.01  + 0.80 853     MR 
 50m    29.88 100m  1:04.47 150m  1:40.45 200m  2:15.41 250m  2:55.59 300m  3:36.42 350m  4:10.63 400m  4:44.01 
    29.88    34.59    35.98    34.96    40.18    40.83    34.21    33.38 
2. Danielle Lowe 18 Middlesboro   4:47.80  + 0.80 820  
 50m    29.35 100m  1:02.98 150m  1:39.46 200m  2:15.28 250m  2:57.21 300m  3:39.38 350m  4:14.37 400m  4:47.80 
    29.35    33.63    36.48    35.82    41.93    42.17    34.99    33.43 
3. Abbey Cunningham 19 Co Newcastle   5:05.36  + 0.75 687  
 50m    32.27 100m  1:08.74 150m  1:49.42 200m  2:28.96 250m  3:12.31 300m  3:56.13 350m  4:31.95 400m  5:05.36 
    32.27    36.47    40.68    39.54    43.35    43.82    35.82    33.41 
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EVENT 302 Boys Open 200m Freestyle            

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kelvin Cockcroft 11 Aquabears   2:25.38  + 0.74 345     32.98  1:10.25  1:48.95 
2. Kier Lillie 11 Newburn   2:26.23  + 0.80 339     33.45  1:11.02  1:50.22 
3. Alfie Kelly 11 Tynemouth   2:29.75  + 0.82 316     34.10  1:12.37  1:52.71 
4. Adam Wilson 11 Tynemouth   2:29.76  + 0.67 315     34.26  1:13.27  1:52.63 
5. Joe Ewing 11 Warrender Ba   2:29.99  + 0.70 314     34.46  1:13.21  1:52.60 
6. Adam Baker 11 Aquabears   2:30.72  + 0.85 309     34.67  1:13.01  1:52.45 
7. Adam Williams 11 Middlesboro   2:30.98  + 0.83 308     34.55  1:13.01  1:52.54 
8. Tayler White 11 East Lothian   2:35.26  + 0.74 283     35.09  1:14.91  1:56.00 
9. Kieron Mutch 9 Newburn   2:35.43  + 0.80 282     35.61  1:15.90  1:56.38 
10. Calum Chittleburgh 11 Warrender Ba   2:36.66  + 0.77 276     34.97  1:15.79  1:57.61 
11. Matthew Hunt 11 Chester Le S   2:37.98  + 0.87 269     36.37  1:16.73  1:57.62 
12. Joseph Robins 11 Co Sund'land   2:38.41  + 0.81 266     36.01  1:16.68  1:58.52 
13. James Davison 10 Chester Le S   2:39.70  + 0.79 260     36.12  1:17.64  1:59.58 
14. Ben Saxon 11 Alnwick Dol   2:40.06  + 0.93 258     35.81  1:17.27  1:59.56 
15. Nathan Harmon 11 Carlisle Aq   2:42.48  + 0.86 247     37.10  1:18.58  2:02.27 
16. James Fewster 11 Tynemouth   2:42.60  + 0.90 246     34.95  1:16.74  2:00.29 
17. Bryce Procter 9 Dumfries   2:43.14  + 0.81 244     37.83  1:20.64  2:03.99 
18. Callum Anderson 11 Chester Le S   2:43.22  + 0.71 244     37.21  1:19.31  2:04.35 
19. Christian Ubanan 11 Co Newcastle   2:43.51  + 0.72 242     35.87  1:18.05  2:02.14 
20. Daniel Reacroft 11 Moors   2:44.83  + 0.75 236     37.48  1:19.70  2:03.59 
21. Shae Collis 11 Newburn   2:45.77  + 0.86 232     37.53  1:20.20  2:03.00 
22. Matthew Whitehead 11 Carlisle Aq   2:46.81  + 0.90 228     37.52  1:20.12  2:04.05 
23. Patrick Shimmin 10 Newburn   2:47.20  + 0.73 227     39.29  1:23.29  2:07.35 
24. Hugh Taylor 10 East Lothian   2:47.22  + 0.86 226     38.08  1:22.64  2:07.31 
25. Joe Whelan 10 Co Sund'land   2:47.72  -.-- 224     37.74  1:21.94  2:06.90 
26. Ewan Kennington 11 Bo Stockton   2:52.28  -.-- 207     38.94  1:22.70  2:08.59 
27. Brook Miller 11 Tynemouth   2:53.95  + 0.73 201     38.76  1:24.06  2:09.30 
28. Abe Parkin 11 Tynedale   2:54.85  + 0.87 198     38.03  1:23.63  2:12.11 
29. Aidan Pinkney 11 Tynedale   3:03.12  + 0.75 172     41.11  1:29.24  2:18.59 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Matthew George 12 Aquabears   2:12.20  + 0.83 459     29.46  1:03.00  1:38.22 MR 
2. Marcus Dey 12 Aquabears   2:18.21  + 0.72 401     31.33  1:06.31  1:42.42 
3. Harvey Tait 12 Heart Of Mid   2:21.55  + 0.68 374     31.84  1:08.80  1:46.41 
4. Tom Gambold 12 Co Aberdeen   2:22.36  + 0.68 367     32.32  1:08.07  1:45.76 
5. Louis Houette 12 Co Aberdeen   2:24.23  + 0.78 353     30.95  1:06.23  1:45.50 
6. Niall Dunn 12 Aquabears   2:24.35  + 0.74 352     31.97  1:08.60  1:46.54 
7. Dylan Pinnock 12 South Tyne   2:25.57  + 0.72 344     33.25  1:11.19  1:49.70 
8. Joesef Tait 12 Heart Of Mid   2:25.87  + 0.76 341     33.49  1:11.04  1:49.40 
9. Nicholas Pyle 12 Newburn   2:26.27  + 0.82 339     32.76  1:09.71  1:48.08 
10. Ross Acklam 12 Dumfries   2:27.34  + 1.08 331     32.96  1:10.32  1:48.99 
11. Blair Watret 12 Dumfries   2:29.14  + 0.86 319     34.02  1:11.82  1:51.26 
12. Declan Till 12 East Lothian   2:29.33  + 0.69 318     33.57  1:12.21  1:51.53 
13. Henry Willis 12 Tynemouth   2:29.99  + 0.86 314     35.18  1:14.38  1:53.38 
14. Matthew Keogh 12 Moors   2:32.30  + 0.82 300     35.19  1:14.80  1:55.18 
15. Josh Millburn 12 Cockermouth   2:32.44  + 0.84 299     33.74  1:13.71  1:53.74 
16. Keith Brown 12 Co Aberdeen   2:35.35  + 0.90 283     35.13  1:15.01  1:56.36 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Finlay Deans 13 Co Aberdeen   2:07.79  + 0.70 508     29.59  1:01.76  1:34.88 
2. Christopher Heppell 13 Newburn   2:09.24  + 0.82 491     29.85  1:02.55  1:36.18 
3. Alexander Hadley 13 Aquabears   2:12.28  + 0.71 458     30.52  1:04.35  1:39.05 
4. Daniel Cooper 13 Cockermouth   2:21.66  + 0.84 373     33.19  1:09.62  1:46.12 
5. Jake Duffy 13 Tynedale   2:25.01  + 0.67 348     31.62  1:08.28  1:46.85 
6. Joseph Pomfret 13 Co Sund'land   2:25.02  + 0.78 347     31.99  1:09.18  1:47.52 
7. Craig Smith 13 Co Aberdeen   2:25.10  + 0.77 347     32.68  1:09.69  1:48.02 
8. Robert Ogilvy 13 East Lothian   2:25.27  + 0.73 346     32.07  1:09.06  1:47.66 
9. Alistair Webster 13 Co Aberdeen   2:27.64  + 0.82 329     32.64  1:10.23  1:49.42 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
